
CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

RAJBAN CEMENT FACTORY (ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company)
Tehsil Paonta Sahib Distt. Sirmour - (HP)-173028 

Tel: (01704)266223/ Fax 266270 

Email: ajban@eciltd.in CIN-U74899DLI965GOI004322 

Website: www.cciltd.in 

NIT No. RCFMM/157(20)/ 
Dated: 27.01.2021

CORRIGENDUM

(Only through e-procurement) 

Online electronic bids through Electronic Tendering System (ETS) are inviting from the 

Manufacturer and supplier for Design, Mamufacture, Testing Supply Erection and 

commissioning of Slip Ring nduction HT Motor For Cement Mill of Following Makes 

Ms 
BHEL/ABB/SIENENS/CGL/BBL/WEG/KIRLOSKARI MARATHON. The complete set 

of tender document is available on websites: www.cciltd.in, www.eprocure.gov.in and 

www.cci-etender.com of Antares Systems Ltd. 
E-TENDER NO. RCF/MM/157(20)/ 

Techno- 
e-Procurement System (Online Part A 

Commercial Bid and Part B - Price Bid) through MODE OF TENDER 

www.cci-etender.com of Antares Systems Ltd 

Date of NIT available to parties to download 

Rs 1,22000/- to be paid through online mode only with 

Debit card, Card and NEFT/RTGS .SSI units registered 

with NSIC, MSME and Public Sector Undertaking are 

1) Earnest Money Deposit 

) Tenser Fees 
Exempted from furnishing EMD only. 

) Transaction fee 

Last date of submission of EMD Valid | From: 28.01.2021 

SSI/NSIC/MSME certificate and other 
Till 11.02.2021 

documents required as per tender terms & 

conditions under covering letter. 

Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission From: 28.01.2021 

of on line Techno-Commercial Bid and 
Till :1.02.2021 

Price Bid at www.cci-ctender.com 

Closing date for submission of tender 

Till: Date & time of opening of Part-A (i.e.| 

Techno-Commercial Bid) 
To be communicated Separately 

Part-B Price Bid: Date of opening of Part- 

B 



120 days from the date of the techno- commercial bid 

opening. 
Validity of bids 

Offer is invited for the following as per details given below: -

SI. Name of the item Quantity Delivery Period n0. 

Design, Manufacture Testing supply Erection and 
commissioning of 3 phase 11KV ,50HZ, 1200 KW750RPM 
Slip Ring Induction Motor and other required accessories 

for Cement Mill application as per technical details 

1. 

01 07-08 Months 

attached in annexure VIl in our tender documents. 

1. Only those tenders will be considered who fulfill the terms & conditions mentioned in the 

tender documents. 
Only those tenders shall be considered who deposit the earnest money before due date. 2. 

3. The price- bid should be only as per CCr's price bid format otherwise the tender is 

liable for rejection. 
4. Tenderer must visit CCI web site www.cciltd.in for Part-I & II and submit the same along 

with the Annexure 1 to 9, Part-I & Part-lI and their annexure are part of this tender, 

tenderer must sign and upload online along with techno-commercial bid of the tender. 

Part-I& Il is available in English as well in Hindi in website for better understanding, 

however, in case of any contradiction in Hindi & English version, English version shall 

prevail. 

HOD (MM) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



